Releases - March 27, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

274854
271475
187873
278726
259456
204873
289104
262193
280122
251878
288499
273252

Arnold
Case
Martinez
JOHNSON
Steinhauer
Newcomb
McCubbins
Braden
Carter
Gallagher
Cobb
Bogard

Paige

James

Dayma

CHRISTINA

Timothy

Farley E
Darien Michael
Joshua
Michael
Robert
Joshua
Jammie

Franklin
William
Aaron

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Todd County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Henderson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Shelby County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



