DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
274854 Arnold	Paige		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271475 Case	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187873 Martinez	Dayma		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278726 JOHNSON	CHRISTINA		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259456 Steinhauer	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204873 Newcomb	Farley	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
289104 McCubbins	Darien	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262193 Braden	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280122 Carter	Michael	Franklin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251878 Gallagher	Robert	William	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288499 Cobb	Joshua	Aaron	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273252 Bogard	Jammie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)